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Questions

When did Chaudhary Rehmat Ali Khan laid down the foundation of Pakistan National
Movement.

Chaudhry Rehmat Ali was renowned student of

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khanforbade Muslims to take part or join Congress.

In 1867 , Urdu Hindi Controversy started in

Initially Sir syed Ahmad Khan was in favour of.

Last Mughal King was

Who founded Mughal Empire to Delhi

Delhi Sulanate ruled till

In 1206 Sultanae of Delhi was founded by

Ghaznavid period began in Hindusan in.

Answers Choice
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. Denhli
. London
. Paris

Lahore

. MAO College
. Government College Lahore
. Islamia College Lahore

FC College Lahore

In 1880
In 1885
in 1890
In 1895

Dehli
Colcate
Amratsar
Banaras

Mixed Nationality
United Nationality
Co -Education
Religious Education

Zaheerud din Babur
Jhangir

Aurangzeb

Bahadur Shah Zafar

Zaheer uddin Babar
Jahagir

Aurangzeb

Akbar the Great

1520
1560
1590
1600

Mehmood Gaznavid
Muhammad Bin Qasim
Qutb ud din Aibk
Zaheer uddin Babar

1000
1003
1007
1008



