

## 9th Class Pak Studies English Medium MCQs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When did Chaudhary Rehmat Ali Khan laid down the foundation of Pakistan National Movement.	A. Dehli B. London C. Paris D. Lahore
2	Chaudhry Rehmat Ali was renowned student of	A. MAO College B. Government College Lahore C. Islamia College Lahore D. FC College Lahore
3	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khanforbade Muslims to take part or join Congress.	A. In 1880 B. In 1885 C. in 1890 D. In 1895
4	In 1867 , Urdu Hindi Controversy started in	A. Dehli B. Colcate C. Amratsar D. Banaras
5	Initially Sir syed Ahmad Khan was in favour of.	A. Mixed Nationality B. United Nationality C. Co -Education D. Religious Education
6	Last Mughal King was	A. Zaheerud din Babur B. Jhangir C. Aurangzeb D. Bahadur Shah Zafar
7	Who founded Mughal Empire to Delhi	A. Zaheer uddin Babar B. Jahagir C. Aurangzeb D. Akbar the Great
8	Delhi Sulanate ruled till	A. 1520 B. 1560 C. 1590 D. 1600
9	In 1206 Sultanae of Delhi was founded by	A. Mehmood Gaznavid B. Muhammad Bin Qasim C. Qutb ud din Aibk D. Zaheer uddin Babar
10	Ghaznavid period began in Hindusan in.	A. 1000 B. 1003 C. 1007 D. 1008